10.

11.

12.

INDEX NUMBER

0409100005

0302081004

0222013064

0315013006

0315294003

0423034015

0107064031

0107378048

0317094014

0107706005

0319377001

0229019009

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION
GHANA EDUCATION SERVICE / GHANA TVET SERVICE
COMPUTERISED SCHOOL SELECTION & PLACEMENT SYSTEM (CSSPS)

SWEDRU SENIOR HIGH

2025 PLACED CANDIDATES LIST

BUS
296 CANDIDATES

NAME GENDER
ESSEL JOSEPHINE Female
FORSON DENNIS Male
DONTWI BRYN FIIFI Male
AGBENYO HOLINESS Female
ARTHUR GERALD Male
ANAMAN RHEMA KWAMINA Male
DZIDEFO URIEL BOUD Male
TAGOE EVANS NII TEIKO Male
CRENTSIL GANESH JASON Male
AZALU BENJAMIN Male
ACQUAH ERNEST Male
ARTHUR MICHAEL Male

PHONE NUMBER

0544527834

0543865408

0243004745

0543601588

0559640845

0244781582

0245424692

0249704472

0244148654

0240262636

0249355263

0545578170

RESIDENCE TYPE

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Day

Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding
Boarding

Boarding




13.

14 .

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26 .

27 .

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

INDEX NUMBER

0319201087

0129197005

0315206012

0307110038

0107378040

0107028031

0118065017

0129225009

0107407008

0128153018

0308056009

0111025049

0317046005

0314238001

0318017034

0306120005

0121003022

0306209012

0317007008

0115073010

0101134137

0315002074

0230043012

0308049040

0222026086

NAME

SARPONG JNR. MANUEL-DEON NANA OFOSUHENE
MOHAMMED ABDUL MANAF
ASHIAW RICHMOND

TETTEH MANUEL NIl DEBRAINE
OPPONG NANA YAW

AGYEMANG BOATENG KWAME
AKUFFO-OKYERE DANIEL KWAKYE
SETSOFIA PRINCE

OSEI PHANEL NANA KWAME ANNAN
SAPEH-QUARSHIE MAWUENA
ARKOH-FORSON MESSIAH
KWARTENG JIOVANI KOFI
ADDISON KOFI DANSO AMPOFO
ACQUAH BERNARD

YAMOAH EVELYNE

BINEY BENEDICT OFORI
MOHAMMED SALMA HAJIA

OTOO MICHELLE

ANAMAN CHRISTIAN ADU
AKRONG DAVID NKANSAH
TETTEH ANDREW

OKYERE BENJAMIN

GANIYU FUSEINATU

INKOOM DESMOND TAWIAH

MENSAH ESTHER

GENDER

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

PHONE NUMBER

0244750611

0240000000

0550578982

0242601065

0591750397

0242628242

0243202326

0248481494

0243372192

0246442899

0556718584

0244388969

0248040346

0593026153

0242341816

0248840000

0538127897

0244779205

0597620153

0596064649

0244075466

0242282615

0249590672

0244438154

0545775079

RESIDENCE TYPE
Day
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Boarding

Boarding




38.

39.

40 .

41 .

42 .

43 .

44 .

45 .

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

51.

52.

53.

54 .

55.

56 .

57.

58.

59.

60 .

61.

62 .

INDEX NUMBER

0230077004

0322003027

0319007062

0115285003

0307050004

0307063031

0107475028

0129108091

0129197003

0129197002

0101144008

0319182015

0306174002

0306120014

0315046011

0107560025

0317006046

0315002028

0127124004

0103025080

0303219012

0314191015

0115247009

0319309006

0101037050

NAME

IBRAHIM ASANATU

ENTSIE NANA EFE KWANSIMA DICKSON

SEMEGLO COLLINS

BOATENG MALICK

AMPONSAH LORD

TABIRI NANA ROCKSON

KWAKYE RUTH AKOSUA AMOAFOA
MINNEAUX SAMUEL

DOUDU GIFTY

ABDUL RAHMAN ABDUL SABUR
LARBIE PRINCESS

BOATENG WILFRED APPIAH KUBI
ABBAN JACKLIN AFIA

NYARKOH KENNETH FIIFI JUNIOR
ARGORSU MICHAEL

OFOSU CHRISTABEL ADWOA
OWUSU PHILIP

BAAH CHRISTIAN KOJO

NARH ALFRED NARTEH
NKANSAH NANA AGYEI

BONDZIE BLESSING

ANDORFUL OLIVER

OBODAI GIDEON MOSES NIl OBODAI
KPAYA JESSEY PANYIN

QUAYE AARON PERRY

GENDER

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

PHONE NUMBER

0533279854

0244491360

0554451845

0544815133

0545796315

0249431387

0557465586

0547920337

0593556752

0240000000

0550044476

0244172147

0597326161

0505379131

0592089635

0591555404

0241655401

0209671250

0547144343

0540304616

0599616980

0243607061

0244874361

0240579636

0240493303

RESIDENCE TYPE

Boarding
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding




63 .

64 .

65 .

66 .

67 .

68 .

69 .

70 .

71.

72 .

73.

74 .

75 .

76 .

77 .

78 .

79 .

80 .

81.

82.

83.

84 .

85.

86 .

87.

INDEX NUMBER

0101032006

0307037025

0315012002

0322073002

0308001038

0305021009

0107383005

0319015019

0319201062

0304157001

0206182004

0129055011

0110086004

0305021021

0307109005

0315325004

0313003016

0304082014

0315269013

0311129017

0315002063

0315030025

0304208011

0315259005

0319352112

NAME

ADJEI LISTOWELL

NYARKOH THEOPHILUS
ABBEY MICHAEL

BOSU LARRY KWAME

OSAM AIKINS KWEKU NKRUMAH
ASARE KINGSLEY

APPIAH VANESSA NANA ADJOA
AUBIN MICHAEL KOFI

KYEI EMMANUEL KWASI
AFFENYI DESMOND

DANSO PRINCE TETE
HAMMOND SETH NII OKIA
ISSAH ADIZATU KUBURA
OKYERE SAMUEL

ESSUMAN BARRACK KWAME
DONKOH NYANFUL KOBINA
BOTWEY ELIZABETH

SEY SIMON

DARKOH ASHER

ESSEL VINCENT

MENSAH FRANCIS

MOSES DAVID KWEKU

BAAH PRINCESS

EJIKE GOD'SWILL

UNBROTI BENEDICTA

GENDER

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

PHONE NUMBER

0246058075

0248486794

0547956370

0245000540

0591782569

0559618819

0242626360

0541242509

0500325252

0248240037

0531701803

0579562656

0547026803

0541701097

0241030554

0248993721

0243787164

0246976365

0556066984

0244710860

0203686191

0552670927

0243510164

0546959731

0243388147

RESIDENCE TYPE

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Day

Boarding




88 .

89.

90 .

91.

92.

93.

94 .

95.

96 .

97 .

98 .

99.

100 .

101.

102.

103.

104 .

105.

106 .

107 .

108 .

109.

110.

111.

112.

INDEX NUMBER

0107037082

0318036013

0317043060

0304111026

0315282051

0306006028

0320018023

0317061014

0311129002

0315038057

0306124014

0319151004

0308081008

0313017021

0720005008

0204105004

0315002008

0319007016

0315283062

0319303002

0302164010

0222070022

0119058002

0230042002

0314256011

NAME

MUNIRU ABDUL FAILU

OFFEI FRANCISCA

YAMIN MUHAMMADU SAIFUDEEN

MENSAH PENIEL
QUAYE EDMOND
EGYIR BRIGHT
NTSIFUL FAUZAN
ESHUN DESMOND
ACQUAH JAMES
LARTEY GIDEON
BOATENG ENOCH OSEI
ACQUAH EGYIRI JESSE
ENYAN DOUGLAS
TAWIAH PRINCE
DIKENU BRIGHT

AMO DYZIL BLANKSON
AGBENYO GODFRED
ANSONG EMMANUEL OSEI
ISSIFU MAHAZATU
OSEI PADMOND
MACCARTHY MAXWELL

OWUSU NORBERT OBENG

ACKAH KINGSLEY NANA KOJO

ADJEI BERNICE

ADU RUBEN

GENDER

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

PHONE NUMBER

0598669896

0240862595

0241799816

0244797643

0543460514

0540952292

0241117179

0243936301

0550564065

0556713197

0242644627

0558766773

0596522997

0500129618

0548144814

0544504220

0533063172

0242375806

0540339765

0542688522

0249806025

0248063966

0244814353

0553114456

0547788951

RESIDENCE TYPE
Day
Day
Day
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day

Day




113.

114 .

115.

116.

117 .

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124 .

125.

126.

127.

128 .

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

INDEX NUMBER

0319357045

0107597009

0314075005

0306006008

0315041049

0306177041

0128170130

0304198031

0306208001

0102321002

0306013050

0317042023

0306150001

0122018009

0315005019

0315039035

0314010077

0308040019

0315282035

0306005028

0319068066

0309076016

0307102005

0308030008

0314157160

NAME

DWAMENA NANA SAMUEL
HAYFORD PATRICK
AMEWORWOR EMMANUEL
AGBODJAN OLIVER
OFOSU DESMOND

PRAH YANNIC

TWUMASI MICHAEL ACQUAYE

OPOKU DESMOND JUNIOR
DANQUAH ABIGAIL
ACQUAH KELVIN

MENSAH KELVIN

KPETSI CLEMENT

ABDUL RASHID YUNUSA
KUMORDZIE NHYIERA
ESSILFIE ISRAEL

TETTEH EMMANUEL OSENI
BAAH KELVIN

DADZIE STEPHANIE ABA
KUM-TETTEH ELIZABETH
ANNOBIL SAMUEL ODURO
NKRUMAH VERONICA
SACKEY EVANS

ANAMAN BISMARK
APPIAH EMMANUEL

OHENEBENG GLORIA

GENDER

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

PHONE NUMBER

0554432484

0244163469

0599771707

0556657955

0200865508

0543306113

0242767541

0240804097

0246545589

0246214716

0540181035

0244908903

0245610568

0244824133

0249688181

0548001046

0203436541

0553398240

0245647891

0242923799

0246454733

0248147908

0531965139

0556658073

0555361523

RESIDENCE TYPE

Boarding
Day
Boarding
Day
Day
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding

Day




138.

139.

140 .

141 .

142 .

143.

144 .

145 .

146 .

147 .

148 .

149

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156 .

157.

158.

159.

160 .

161 .

162 .

INDEX NUMBER

0315031041

0317015021

0322027012

0307120015

0319002005

0307038020

0306024008

0108009056

0315282054

0112333001

0302074046

0317069013

0310001050

0317026008

0319357042

0322042019

0101116101

0317015038

0107194048

0317008010

0314062093

0306003014

0315282050

0306178011

0315262004

NAME

TETTEH FLORENCE

BOTWE BRIGHT

ANKOMAH BISMARK
DONKOH ENOCH ATO
ABDUL-SALAM RAMATU
TAKY! PROMISE

ANNAN MICHAEL

AZU NENE AKUTEY

SALIAH SADICK ABUBAKAR
ABLEDU DESMOND
TAYLOR SAMUEL KWEKU OKYERE
DUKU EMMANUEL

ASARE THEODORE KWEKU OPOKU
SHERIF ADAMS RASHFORD
BUABENG ESTHER

NYAME HENRIETTA
NKRUMAH JACQUELINE
OBENG ERNEST

FORSON NHYIRA

AMOAH KELVIN

MODENU GIDEON

ARHIN PAMELA

QUAYE ANGELINA

YEBOAH NOBLE ASIEDU

CHINTOH BENJAMIN

GENDER

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

PHONE NUMBER

0559493336

0542053036

0591633700

0548152208

0242331027

0553023666

0538016238

0244634472

0546890504

0532520883

0244631095

0544453587

0546008926

0556510630

0599776588

0536612547

0244151170

0542282130

0543537907

0537738968

0245955567

0242922767

0539992449

0247433759

0241116404

RESIDENCE TYPE

Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day
Boarding
Day
Day
Boarding

Boarding




163 .

164 .

165 .

166 .

167 .

168 .

169 .

170.

171.

172.

173.

174 .

175.

176.

177 .

178 .

179.

180 .

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186 .

187.

INDEX NUMBER

0306109004

0107429009

0119065129

0107464140

0107269122

0307027002

0306209008

0319360028

0322074013

0315243017

0303181002

0314001018

0315281002

0509054002

0213077008

0220004011

0317064021

0319357044

0306010042

0129107067

0709089008

0317064026

0304157011

0120011039

0127138022

NAME

AMOAKWA JOSELYN

NSURO KENNEDY AMOAKO
QUANSAH AMOS ABEIKU
MENSAH GIDEON

MOHAMMED ALIYAH OLUWAAFUNMILAYO
ADU CLIFFORD

KLEWIAH NAI KWAKU

BEBEYIE LIVINGSTONE
ESSUMAN PAUL

ANAGO DZIFA YAA AMANIWAA
AIDOO BERNICE ANIM

AFFOH FREDRICK

ABBEY DENNIS

ABOAGYEWAA MENSAH BENEDICTOR
WORMENOR KINGSLEY SEYRAM
ANARFI EDWIN DOMENA
MIREKU ARTHUR SELINA
DADZIE IRENE

OFORI PRECIOUS

FUSEINI AYISHA

AGYEMANG HAPPY AKOSUAH
SARFO OWUSU BRIDGET
ISHMAIL RAFIA

DONKOR GODFRED

TUFFOUR NATHANIEL

GENDER

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

PHONE NUMBER

0247628539

0532583626

0246564747

0244964126

0575927880

0543817140

0242637350

0531441994

0559407806

0245961644

0245099983

0248954611

0547042525

0595639661

0544821523

0540792306

0243220470

0595694240

0552414306

0249238831

0530292956

0544562817

0594846787

0592016774

0599126065

RESIDENCE TYPE

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding
Day

Day

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Day

Boarding
Boarding

Boarding




188 .

189.

190 .

191.

192.

193.

194 .

195.

196 .

197 .

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204 .

205.

206 .

207 .

208 .

209.

210.

211.

212.

INDEX NUMBER

0307042011

0230048006

0322023036

0315259010

0722013006

0303011026

0315243047

0319151079

0304013006

0303216029

0306013043

0110030029

0319102065

0315048045

0315005035

0317036008

0541018001

0125037105

0125022014

0321131011

0217011019

0118017003

0317089002

0321131004

0306177030

NAME

ATTABOAH FREDERICK OFORI
AMOAKO DESMOND
BUABENG ESTHER
SAEED ANGAAMGME
AGBOZO JENNIFER
YUOSUBA EKUA

EBO ROSABEL

NTUNYU MUSAG VICTORY
AMOAKOH EMMANUEL
SAMPSON EDWARD

IDDI ALI MANNEL
MOHAMMED ABDULLAH
DOMPREH GLORIA

NASIR AYATU ZULIAHA
WOBIL SABINA

ISMAILLA ZAINAB

ABEDU PATRICK

TEYE GRACE

DUODU LUCKYCIA OWUSUAA
MENSAH DESMOND
OFORI MARVIN BEMPA
ADU BAFFO FLORENCE
AGYAPONG BERNICE
AMEGBO AUGUSTINA

MENSAH RACHAEL

GENDER

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

PHONE NUMBER

0240125705

0244327287

0542813333

0244777947

0545027780

0249675478

0249274412

0534640100

0552803743

0549468652

0244044943

0246308257

0240301535

0244223145

0240474355

0242938904

0543843423

0247719564

0242338430

0544701316

0541551261

0540734529

0249782554

0553080546

0243817160

RESIDENCE TYPE

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding
Day

Boarding
Day

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding

Boarding




213.

214.

215.

216.

217 .

218.

219.

220.

221.

222

223.

224 .

225.

226 .

227 .

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237 .

INDEX NUMBER

0304148034

0103557011

0319357065

0317020010

0306005062

0306124011

0306137007

0307104014

0317027028

0102086006

0306027036

0322003021

0304148021

0304148061

0319357029

0320041001

0307013062

0303008023

0306190009

0304210013

0314173016

0319278020

0112068067

0531049092

0321131006

NAME

COFFIE PETER BROWN

APPIAH BLESSED

MENSAH ANDREWS
ASHEMOND KELVIN

FRIMPONG DANIEL

ASIAMAH YVONNE

BILL DANIEL

OSEI LINDA

OTOO JUSTICE

ACQUAH VICTORIA

IBRAHIM RAHMAN

BOTCHWAY LUCKY

ARMAH VIVIAN

QUANSAH BENJAMIN

AVAGAH GIFTY

DZIKUNU ISAAC

GYAMPO TROPHIMUS SIAW
EDUMONDSON REUBEN TEWIAH
AGYAPONG PATRICIA ODURA
ARTHUR EDITH

SAM BENJAMIN

AMPENE ROYAL NANA NYARKOA
BORKETEY HENRY BORTEY
KONADU EMMANUELLA ABENA

ARTHUR SABINA

GENDER

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

PHONE NUMBER

0249237617

0533627447

0245169657

0247723366

0503164440

0245935904

0598427672

0537969380

0556175465

0242001686

0591165476

0592869858

0554744031

0592856945

0535705679

0243767778

0249154477

0548158878

0534672313

0549799189

0248626137

0598503331

0509455711

0243569115

0536456369

RESIDENCE TYPE

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Day

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding

Boarding




238.

239.

240.

241 .

242 .

243.

244 .

245 .

246 .

247 .

248 .

249,

250.

251.

252,

253.

254 .

255.

256 .

257 .

258.

259.

260 .

261 .

262 .

INDEX NUMBER

0303012076

0303012088

0315243041

0321131013

0306017048

0101022036

0306053006

0103462064

0306024029

0306150020

0322027059

0315048006

0303233004

0304189038

0317083005

0102048003

0303233008

0319001008

0306067019

0304023008

0306053016

0303009009

0306056051

0317087023

0119065007

NAME

DON-CHIJIOKE ABRAHAM CHIJIOKE

ESSEL GIFTY

DANYO SIMON SELASE
OKYERE SANDRA
NKRUMAH PATRICK SAM
ODOOM JOSEPHINE
APPIAH GIDEON

DARKO PRINCE ANDREWS
MENSAH RICHARD
ODOOM GIDEON

PEDRO PRISCILLLA
AFRANI MICHAEL

COLE ENOCH

ODOOM ABA DEDE MENA
AHMED SAHADA
ANKOMAH SASHA HENRITTA
GYAN DESMOND

ADJEI ALEX

DEBRAH GABRIEL
AHWIRENG BERNARD JUDE AYISI
MENSAH VICTOR
AKPADEY REBECCA
QUANSAH EMMANUEL
OCRAN EMMANUELLA

ADJEI PRINCESS OWIREDUA

GENDER

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

PHONE NUMBER

0248717406

0200832828

0249387603

0256026198

0597782788

0244266059

0271212046

0243519823

0540332004

0531287287

0245710286

0599595629

0543880101

0244997473

0248702778

0535750666

0246531042

0244965917

0599977472

0249590993

0543556862

0549017392

0530981556

0205720163

0500857532

RESIDENCE TYPE

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Day




263.

264 .

265 .

266 .

267 .

268 .

269.

270.

271.

272 .

273.

274 .

275 .

276 .

277 .

278 .

279.

280.

281.

282.

283.

284 .

285.

286 .

287 .

INDEX NUMBER

0303001048

0319067086

0304054038

0315048058

0102379045

0307009025

0306053020

0114084030

0317092031

0306156025

0303003035

0306023026

0317086022

0306024002

0306053017

0317024005

0127019179

0317050022

0306055008

0317045006

0322039039

0118030036

0319346078

0317027003

0306023030

NAME

OFORI EMMANUEL
KONADU PRINCESS
ODOOM ABIGAIL
ZAKARI MOHAMMED
KWAO CHRISTIAN
KWAKYE FURGESON
ODURO JUSTICE TEI
FRIMPONG SISSAL KOJO
MENSAH BERNARD
ASARE GERALD
SACKEY CHRISTOPHER ANDREWS
KWAKYE PRINCE

LARBI ABIGAIL

AFARI DENNIS
NYARKOH GODFRED
ABDUL RAUFU SALIMA
TASI GILBERT

BAAWULI PATRICK
HARUNA NUHU RAKIYATU
AMOASI BEATRICE
ODOOM RICHARD
BADOMIN RICHARD
KUTU JOHN

AMPOMAH NATHANIEL

NKRUMAH BRIGHT

GENDER

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

PHONE NUMBER

0591942986

0241913081

0597804240

0596016243

0592502388

0599904457

0544109397

0243429450

0240485795

0240394508

0545277148

0543621508

0244575112

0544105507

0599917974

0543533598

0243483828

0240572503

0208823624

0245118483

0240820186

0246924836

0243521818

0248062654

0555547735

RESIDENCE TYPE

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Day

Day

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding

Boarding




288 .

289.

290.

291.

292.

293.

294 .

295.

296 .

INDEX NUMBER

0118030012

0303157080

0322058025

0119102003

0303001012

0303070011

0303205017

0304066030

0303001034

NAME

AGYEMANG BELINDA
TURKSON EMMANUEL
ARTHUR EBENEZER
AGBOVI MICHEALINA
ARMAH MICHAEL
BONNEY JOSEPH
TETTEH GIFTY
TAKYI-MENSAH JUDAH

FYNN SIMON

GENDER

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

PHONE NUMBER

0249971029

0532822088

0247239873

0548204301

0547588033

0593542813

0536026015

0246907177

0542000633

RESIDENCE TYPE

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding
Boarding

Boarding




